Fremont Area Swim Team

O O NN O Ul WINDNDNR =R

=
N = O

13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Girls 11-12 500 Free

Girls 13-14 500 Free

Girls 15-18 500 Free

Boys 11-12 500 Free

Boys 13-14 500 Free

Boys 15-18 500 Free

Girls 8&U 100 Medley Relay
Boys 8&U 100 Medley Relay
Girls 9-10 200 Medley Relay
Boys 9-10 200 Medley Relay
Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay
Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay
Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay
Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay
Girls 15-18 200 Medley Relay
Boys 15-18 200 Medley Relay

Girls 8&U 50 Free
Girls 9-10 50 Free
Girls 11-12 50 Free
Girls 13-14 50 Free
Girls 15&0 50 Free
Boys 8&U 50 Free
Boys 9-10 50 Free
Boys 11-12 50 Free
Boys 13-14 50 Free
Boys 15&0 50 Free
Girls 8&U 25 Back
Boys 8&U 25 Back
Girls 9-10 50 Back
Boys 9-10 50 Back
Girls 11-12 50 Back
Boys 11-12 50 Back
Girls 13-14 100 Back
Boys 13-14 100 Back
Girls 15-18 100 Back
Boys 15-18 100 Back
Girls 8&U 25 Fly
Boys 8&U 25 Fly
Girls 9-10 50 Fly
Boys 9-10 50 Fly
Girls 11-12 50 Fly
Boys 11-12 50 Fly
Girls 13-14 100 Fly
Boys 13-14 100 Fly
Girls 15-18 100 Fly
Boys 15-18 100 Fly
Girls 8&U 100 Free
Boys 8&U 100 Free
Girls 9-10 200 Free
Boys 9-10 200 Free
Girls 11-12 200 Free
Boys 11-12 200 Free
Girls 13-14 200 Free
Boys 13-14 200 Free
Girls 15-18 200 Free
Boys 15-18 200 Free
Girls 8&U 100 IM
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2018 Nebraska YMCA State Championship - 3/10/2018
Record - Records

5:43.71
5:32.25
5:20.69
5:42.01
5:09.22
4:39.13
1:18.49
1:17.38
2:22.85
2:25.47
2:06.69
2:10.52
1:59.33
1:54.23
1:58.10
1:42.36

31.41
28.95
25.41
25.04
24.44
32.62
29.01
26.06
22.84
21.03
18.61
18.07
32.77
34.68
29.04
29.44
1:03.76
55.54
58.40
51.59
16.28
16.44
32.64
32.07
28.80
26.97
1:03.73
55.11
1:01.96
51.17
1:16.97
1:12.59
2:15.04
2:23.35
2:05.69
2:02.69
2:03.18
1:54.12
2:00.31
1:43.73
1:27.38
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3/4/2017
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3/4/2017
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2012
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3/10/2018
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2008
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2012
3/4/2017
2008
1988
2010
3/10/2018
3/4/2017
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1996
1996

3/10/2018
1992

3/4/2017

Chloe Larson - Hyac
Karsen Jesse - Fast-mw
Miranda Vlach-Buleer - HG
Jay Ceperley - Hyac -mw
Daniel Novinski - HG
Matthew Novinski - HG -mw
Beatrice Y - Barra
LincolnY - Lyd
Hastings Y - Hyac
Grand Island Y - HG
LincolnY - Lyd
Grand Island Y - HG
LincolnY - Lyd
Grand Island Y - HG
Columbus Y - Cysc
Grand Island YMCA Quicksilver - HG

K Novinski, ] Trochez-Bueso, N Fill, L Brennan
Amber Odvody - Lyd
Diana Brailita - Hyac
Laura Miksch - Cysc
Laura Miksch - Cysc
Laura Miksch - Cysc
Daniel Keller - Oma
Tommy Ernst - Cysc
Tommy Ernst - Cysc
Ryan Miksch - Cysc
Matthew Novinski - HG
Leigh Reinert - Nya
Elliot Vech - Fast -mw
Hannah Dankert - HG -mw
Grant Waszak - Oma
Joslyn Jacobs - Aquajets
Matthew Novinski - HG
Cassandra Watts - HG
Matthew Novinski - HG
Emma Walz - Fast-mw
Matthew Novinski - HG
Maddie Clark - Oma
Matthew Novinski - HG
Lauren Jacobsen - Nya
Rush Clark - Oma
Joslyn Jacobs - Aquajets
Tommy Ernst - Cysc
Susie Geyer - Nya
Tommy Ernst - Cysc
Izzy Vlach - HG -mw
Matthew Novinski - HG
Amber Mazankowski - Cysc
Daniel Keller - Oma
Chelsey Espinosa - Hyac
Jacob Pales - Barra
Chloe Larson - Hyac
Tommy Ernst - Cysc
Maroya Spalding - Lyd
Charles Scribner - Hyac
Emma Walz - Fast-mw
Jason Knudsen - Hyac
Reese Holscher - YMCA Tsunami

-mw

-mw
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Boys 8&U 100 IM

Girls 9-10 100 IM

Boys 9-10 100 IM

Girls 11-12 100 IM

Boys 11-12 100 IM

Girls 8&U 25 Breast

Boys 8&U 25 Breast

Girls 9-10 50 Breast

Boys 9-10 50 Breast

Girls 11-12 50 Breast
Boys 11-12 50 Breast
Girls 13-14 100 Breast
Boys 13-14 100 Breast
Girls 15-18 100 Breast
Boys 15-18 100 Breast
Girls 8&U 25 Free

Boys 8&U 25 Free

Girls 9-10 100 Free

Boys 9-10 100 Free

Girls 11-12 100 Free

Boys 11-12 100 Free

Girls 13-14 100 Free

Boys 13-14 100 Free

Girls 15-18 100 Free

Boys 15-18 100 Free

Girls 11-12 200 IM

Boys 11-12 200 IM

Girls 13-14 200 IM

Boys 13-14 200 IM

Girls 15-18 200 IM

Boys 15-18 200 IM

Girls 8&U 100 Free Relay
Boys 8&U 100 Free Relay
Girls 9-10 200 Free Relay
Boys 9-10 200 Free Relay
Girls 11-12 200 Free Relay
Boys 11-12 200 Free Relay
Girls 13-14 200 Free Relay
Boys 13-14 200 Free Relay
Girls 15-18 200 Free Relay
Boys 15-18 200 Free Relay
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2018 Nebraska YMCA State Championship - 3/10/2018
Record - Records

1:26.85
1:13.90
1:16.36
1:08.74
1:08.86
20.19
20.10
37.80
37.14
31.97
31.99
1:10.71
1:05.76
1:08.97
59.80
14.83
14.83
1:02.75
1:03.68
56.43
54.19
56.68
49.96
54.86
46.56
2:31.08
2:35.94
2:20.92
2:05.05
2:19.45
1:57.84
1:11.59
1:09.53
2:10.33
2:09.21
1:55.18
1:55.74
1:47.20
1:42.69
1:45.34
1:32.26

1992
2014
2010

3/5/2016
3/5/2016
3/4/2017
1988
2014
1998
3/4/2017
1996
2010
3/5/2016
2014
2001
2005
2013
2014
1992
2012
2008
2008
2008
3/10/2018
3/5/2016
3/5/2016
3/5/2016
2011
1985
2009
3/4/2017
1989
1992
1993
1993
2013
1993
1995
1991
2013
3/7/2015

Ross Mueller - Lyd
Chelsey Espinosa - Hyac
Matt Novinski - HG
Diana Brailita - Hyac -mw
Kolby Blaser - Cysc
Reese Holscher - YMCA Tsunami
Adam Prior - Lyd
Waren Graeve - Byst
Justin Day - Fast
Joslyn Jacobs - Aquajets
Luke Mabie - HG
Laura Miksch - Cysc
Grant Johnson - Hyac -mw
Laura Miksch - Cysc
Scott Usher - HG
Amber Mazankowski - Cysc
Daniel Keller - Fre
Chelsey Espinosa - Hyac
Charles Scribner - Hyac
Chloe Larson - Hyac
Tommy Ernst - Cysc
Paige Theilen - Cysc
Ryan Miksch - Cysc
Emma Walz - Fast-mw
Matthew Novinski - HG
Chelsey Espinosa - Hyac -mw
Jay Ceperley - Hyac -mw
Carly Wahlmeier - HG
Jeff Geyer - Nya
Krista VanWie - HG
Matthew Novinski - HG -mw
LincolnY - Lyd
Hastings Y - Hyac
Grand Island - HG
LincolnY - Lyd
Omaha - Oma
Hastings Y - Hyac
LincolnY - Lyd
Grand Island Y - HG
Columbus Y - Cysc
Grand Island YMCA Quicksilver - HG

M Novinski, D Novinski, K Whiteley, E Lewandowski

-mw



